
Padjadjaran Journal of Dentistry

Denny Nurdin
Adhita Dharsono
Fajar Fatriadi
Elvi Sahara
Alma Farah Adang
Yolanda Dwiutami 
Dikdik Kurnia

Jasmine Kaur Cheema
Meirina Gartika
Yetty Herdiyati

Chany Mony Putri
Diani Prisinda
Yuti Malinda

Yuti Malinda
Kartikaning Harnung
Dea Hanin Azhara
Diani Prisinda

Sivabalasundram
Erna Herawati
Winny Yohana

Aini Hariyani Nasution
Wenny Dewanti

Mutiara Annisa
Puteri Aulia Kanina
Nur Liyana Binti Hamid
Archadian Nuryanti

Gracia Yodianvi Pratiwi
Henry Mandalas
Vinna Sugiaman

Tita Ratya Utari
Fariez Kurniawan
Shylvia Muchsin Andewa

Kosterman Usri
Yanwar Faza
Arya Sanjaya
Nona Viona
Nina Djustiana
Elin Karlina
Renny Febrida

Darmayanti Siregar
Gema Nazriyanti
Qanita Fadhillah

Naomi Agustine Sinaga
Rosilawati Wihardja
Kartika Indah Sari

1-7

8-15

16-25

26-34

35-40

41-46

47-56

57-65

66-75

76-80

81-87

88-94

Antibacterial activity of strawberry fruit extract against 
Streptococcus sanguinis (ATCC 10556)

The relationship of the formation of dental fear between 
mothers and their 7 to 9-year-old children

The MIC and MBC of calcium hydroxide medicament 
against bacteria that cause chronic periapical abscess in 
the vulnerable initial 7-days of endodontic treatment

Effectiveness of ChKM solution compared to triple-
antibiotic paste as an intracanal medicament for bacteria 
that cause a chronic periapical abscess

Evaluation of severity level, stress and bad habit among 
dental students with exfoliative cheilitis

Efficacy of platelet-rich fibrin application for improvement 
collagen density of gingival connective tissue in 
periodontitis-induced rabbits

Effectiveness of green tea, bay leaf, and lime peel 
extracts as toothpastes active agent for extrinsic stain 
removal on teeth, artificial teeth, and denture base

The effect of Indian jujube leaves extract in inhibiting the 
growth of Porphyromonas gingivalis

The controlled release profile of risedronate emulgel to 
inhibit relapse movement in orthodontic treatment

Comparison of brittleness and flowability between Cipetir 
Gutta-Percha and commercial Gutta-Percha

Comparison between carbonated and fruit-based soft 
drinks effect on calcium release from enamel surface of
extracted permanent teeth

Differences in the salivary flow rate, buffer capacity, and 
pH, based on the length of inhalants usage in bronchial 
asthma patients

1.

2.

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Content of this issue
Volume 34, Number 1, March 2022


