

Padjadjaran Journal of Dentistry —

Content of this issue Volume 34, Number 1, March 2022

1.	Denny Nurdin Adhita Dharsono Fajar Fatriadi Elvi Sahara Alma Farah Adang Yolanda Dwiutami Dikdik Kurnia	Antibacterial activity of strawberry fruit extract against Streptococcus sanguinis (ATCC 10556)	1-7
2.	Jasmine Kaur Cheema Meirina Gartika Yetty Herdiyati	The relationship of the formation of dental fear between mothers and their 7 to 9-year-old children	8-15
3	Chany Mony Putri Diani Prisinda Yuti Malinda	The MIC and MBC of calcium hydroxide medicament against bacteria that cause chronic periapical abscess in the vulnerable initial 7-days of endodontic treatment	16-25
4	Yuti Malinda Kartikaning Harnung Dea Hanin Azhara Diani Prisinda	Effectiveness of ChKM solution compared to triple- antibiotic paste as an intracanal medicament for bacteria that cause a chronic periapical abscess	26-34
5	Sivabalasundram Erna Herawati Winny Yohana	Evaluation of severity level, stress and bad habit among dental students with exfoliative cheilitis	35-40
6	Aini Hariyani Nasution Wenny Dewanti	Efficacy of platelet-rich fibrin application for improvement collagen density of gingival connective tissue in periodontitis-induced rabbits	41-46
7	Mutiara Annisa Puteri Aulia Kanina Nur Liyana Binti Hamid Archadian Nuryanti	Effectiveness of green tea, bay leaf, and lime peel extracts as toothpastes active agent for extrinsic stain removal on teeth, artificial teeth, and denture base	47-56
8	Gracia Yodianvi Pratiwi Henry Mandalas Vinna Sugiaman	The effect of Indian jujube leaves extract in inhibiting the growth of <i>Porphyromonas gingivalis</i>	57-65
9	Tita Ratya Utari Fariez Kurniawan Shylvia Muchsin Andewa	The controlled release profile of risedronate emulgel to inhibit relapse movement in orthodontic treatment	66-75
10	Kosterman Usri Yanwar Faza Arya Sanjaya Nona Viona Nina Djustiana Elin Karlina Renny Febrida	Comparison of brittleness and flowability between Cipetir Gutta-Percha and commercial Gutta-Percha	76-80
11	Darmayanti Siregar Gema Nazriyanti Qanita Fadhillah	Comparison between carbonated and fruit-based soft drinks effect on calcium release from enamel surface of extracted permanent teeth	81-87
12	Naomi Agustine Sinaga Rosilawati Wihardja Kartika Indah Sari	Differences in the salivary flow rate, buffer capacity, and pH, based on the length of inhalants usage in bronchial asthma patients	88-94